
PwC refers to the PwC network and/or one or more of its member frms, each of which is a 
separate legal entity. Please see www.pwc.com/structure for further details.

Fact sheet
At PwC, our purpose is to build trust in society and solve important problems. We’re a network of firms in 157 countries with more than 223,000 
people who are committed to delivering quality in assurance, advisory and tax services. Find out more by visiting us at www.pwc.com. 

Areas of service include:
• Advisory
• Audit and assurance
• Entrepreneurial and private clients
• IFRS
• Legal
• People and organisation
• Sustainability & climate change
• Tax

418 443

 

people

Partners 10,830

Client service staff 177,182

Practice support staff 35,456

FY16 revenues are the aggregated revenues of all PwC firms and are expressed in US dollars at 
average FY16 exchange rates. FY15 aggregated revenues are shown at average FY15 exchange 
rates. Gross revenues are inclusive of expenses billed to clients. Fiscal year ends 30 June. 

Note: to give a true picture, the percentage changes at constant exchange rates are the key 
numbers to focus on.

In FY 2016 (ending 30 
June) worldwide gross 
revenues of PwC’s  
network of member 
firms increased by 7% 
to US$35.9 billion. 

Our people

• At 30 June 2016, a total of 2,588 PwC people were on long-term 
international assignments

• In 2016, Brand Finance named PwC as the strongest business to  
business brand, and one of the world’s 10 most powerful brands in 
their annual index

• PwC ranked #3 in DiversityInc’s Top 12 Companies for Global 
Diversity

• For the second consecutive year PwC was named Global Corporate 
Ventures Consultancy Firm of the Year

• Strategy&’s strategy+business publication ranked #4 in top 
research and think tanks globally by Global Think Tanks and Civil 
Societies Program

• PwC UK placed #1 in the Times Top 100 Graduate Employers for 
the 13th consecutive year

• PwC Australia has been recognised by clients as Market Leader at 
the Financial Review Client Choice Awards 2016

• For the 14th consecutive year, PwC Brazil was ranked #1 in the 
Audit segment on the Carta Capital magazine’s list of ‘As Empresas 
mais Admiradas no Brasil’ (Brazil’s Most Admired Companies)

• PwC US was named one of Fortune’s ‘100 Best Companies to Work 
For’ for the 11th consecutive year 

• PwC India won the 2016 AMCF (Association of Management 
Consulting Firms) Global Spotlight Award in the Growth Strategies 
category

 

 157

 

 743
countries

PwC has a presence in 
almost every corner of 
the world

Additional facts:

PwC firms 
provided 
services to:

locations

422

Assurance
Advisory
Tax

Gross revenues

FY16 at 
FY16 ex. 

rates

15,280
11,531
9,085

35,896

FY15 at 
FY15 ex. 

rates

15,177
11,235

8,944

35,356

% change 
constant 
ex. rates

6.4%
8.3%
7.4%

7.3%

% 
change 

0.7%
2.6%
1.6%

1.5%

Aggregated revenues by service line (US$ mill):

Asia
Australasia & Pacific 
Islands
Central & Eastern Europe
Western Europe
Middle East & Africa
North America & the 
Caribbean
South & Central America

Gross Revenues

FY16 at 
FY16 ex. 

rates

4,391
1,452

678
12,339

1,294
14,916

826

35,896

FY15 at 
FY15 ex. 

rates

4,109
1,584

715
12,651

1,304
14,035

958

35,356

% 
change 

6.8%
-8.3%

-5.2%
-2.5%
-0.8%
6.3%

-13.8%

1.5%

% change 
constant 
ex. rates

10.3%
5.3%

10.0%
5.9%
7.0%
7.5%

9.4%

7.3%

Aggregated revenues by region (US$ mill):

223,468

Fortune Global 
500 companies


