# Fact sheet

At PwC, our purpose is to build trust in society and solve important problems. We're a network of firms in 157 countries with more than 223,000 people who are committed to delivering quality in assurance, advisory and tax services. Find out more by visiting us at www.pwc.com.

### Areas of service include:

- Advisory
- Audit and assurance
- Entrepreneurial and private clients
- IFRS
- Legal
- People and organisation
- Sustainability & climate change
- Tax



In FY 2016 (ending 30 June) worldwide gross revenues of PwC's network of member firms increased by 7% to US\$35.9 billion.





### Our people

Partners	10,830
Client service staff	177,182
Practice support staff	35,456



# 157 countries



PwC has a presence in almost every corner of the world

### Aggregated revenues by service line (US\$ mill):

	FY16 at FY16 ex. rates	FY15 at FY15 ex. rates	% change	% change constant ex. rates
Assurance	15,280	15,177	0.7%	6.4%
Advisory	11,531	11,235	2.6%	8.3%
Tax	9,085	8,944	1.6%	7.4%
Gross revenues	35,896	35,356	1.5%	7.3%

### Aggregated revenues by region (US\$ mill):

	FY16 at FY16 ex. rates	FY15 at FY15 ex. rates	% change	% change constant ex. rates
Asia	4,391	4,109	6.8%	10.3%
Australasia & Pacific Islands	1,452	1,584	-8.3%	5.3%
Central & Eastern Europe	678	715	-5.2%	10.0%
Western Europe	12,339	12,651	-2.5%	5.9%
Middle East & Africa	1,294	1,304	-0.8%	7.0%
North America & the Caribbean	14,916	14,035	6.3%	7.5%
South & Central America	826	958	-13.8%	9.4%
Gross Revenues	35,896	35,356	1.5%	7.3%

FY16 revenues are the aggregated revenues of all PwC firms and are expressed in US dollars at average FY16 exchange rates. FY15 aggregated revenues are shown at average FY15 exchange rates. Gross revenues are inclusive of expenses billed to clients. Fiscal year ends 30 June.

Note: to give a true picture, the percentage changes at constant exchange rates are the key numbers to focus on.

PwC refers to the PwC network and/or one or more of its member frms, each of which is a separate legal entity. Please see www.pwc.com/structure for further details.

## Additional facts:

- At 30 June 2016, a total of 2,588 PwC people were on long-term international assignments
- In 2016, *Brand Finance* named PwC as the strongest business to business brand, and one of the world's 10 most powerful brands in their annual index
- PwC ranked #3 in *DiversityInc*'s Top 12 Companies for Global Diversity
- For the second consecutive year PwC was named *Global Corporate Ventures* Consultancy Firm of the Year
- Strategy&'s strategy+business publication ranked #4 in top research and think tanks globally by Global Think Tanks and Civil Societies Program
- PwC UK placed #1 in the *Times* Top 100 Graduate Employers for the 13th consecutive year
- PwC Australia has been recognised by clients as Market Leader at the Financial Review Client Choice Awards 2016
- For the 14th consecutive year, PwC Brazil was ranked #1 in the Audit segment on the *Carta Capital* magazine's list of 'As Empresas mais Admiradas no Brasil' (Brazil's Most Admired Companies)
- PwC US was named one of *Fortune*'s '100 Best Companies to Work For' for the 11th consecutive year
- PwC India won the 2016 AMCF (Association of Management Consulting Firms) Global Spotlight Award in the Growth Strategies category